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CABLE

NAME DESCRIPTION

CONN   1

1 PCS

PCS

(32AWG*2C+AM)*4P+32AWG*1P+32AWG*3C+28AWG*1C+

24AWG*1C+E+AB(80%),OD:4.2mm,BK PVC jacket

Type-C male. solder type, contact Gold flash, shell gold plated

1 / 1

NOTE:

1.Resilution of the signal source:UXGA 7680*4320P 60Hz

2.Contact resistance: 3Ω Max
3.Insulation resistance:5MΩ Min/300VDC,10ms
4.100% open,short,miswire test. 1

2

CONN  1 PCS3 Mini DP male, WH insulator, contact Gold flash, shell gold plated

PCBA   1 PCSType-C to DP PCBA4

Inner mold NA G5 LD-PE

Over mold  NA GPVC 45P BLACK6

Shell 1 PCS7 Type-C, shell ,black

P2
P1

A2

A3

A5

A8

A10

A11

B2

B3

B5

B8
A4,B4,

A9,B9

B10

B11

A1,B1,A12,

B12,Shell

A2

A3

A5

A8

A10

A11

B10

B11

B2

B3

B5

B8
A4,B4,

A9,B9

A1,B1,A12,

B12,Shell

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1 0

11

1 2

1 3

1 4

1 5

1 6

17

1 8
1 9

20

Shell

PIN-OUT

P1 P2

1

2 6 7
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Brown

White

Blue

Pink

Orange

Violet

Red

Whtie

Black

Yellow

Red

Yellow

Blue

Drain+Braid

24AWG

Shell 1 PCS8 Mini DP aluminum alloy shell, black

Type C to Mini DP Cable
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